

NATHAN DONNAY

Glencoe, MN 320.510.3381 donna035@umn.edu



Top five most significant judging experiences:

- MN State 4H Dairy Show-MN State Fair 2019
- MN District 8 Holstein Show-2022
- MN District 10 Holstein Show-2019
- MN State FFA Holstein Show-2023
- MN District 5 Holstein Show-2021

In addition to judging conformation classes, this judge also enjoys:

- Youth Shows
- Showmanship

Our judge today is Nathan Donnay, he and his family own and operate Sunkist Acres and Willvue Genetics in Glencoe, MN. On their farm they milk 45 Registered Holsteins and Jerseys. Nathan along with his family show at all levels and have bred and exhibited All-State and National Show winners of multiple breeds.